Intelliprint mL 450
Page Printer Series
Multi-purpose workhorse for office and
transaction document production.
Combines performance with durability and value.
Built to excel in high volume printing applications.
Power Printing
GENICOM’s Intelliprint® mL450 laser print-

Regulatory conformity UL950, FCC part 15 Class B, ICES 003, CISPR22 Class B, FDA CDRH, cUL,CE,
GS, IEC 825, GOST (Russia), SABS (S. Africa), and C-Tick (Australia)
Ordering Information
Intelliprint mL 450
mL450 network printer (see below for country code) ML450N-xx
Miscellaneous
Note: There are two extra expansion slots
IBM Coax SCS interface ML450N-CS
IBM Twinax SCS interface ML450N-TS
IBM Coax IPDS interface ML450N-CI
IBM Twinax IPDS interface ML450N-TI
IBM 10/100BaseT IPDS over LAN interface ML450N-EI
RS232C/422 serial interface MLXXXF-SI
64MB DRAM Memory DIMM MLXXXM-64
128MB DRAM Memory DIMM MLXXXM-128
16 Mb Flash DIMM MLXXXF-FP
Hard Disk Drive Option MLXXXF-HD
DIMM Bar code plus MLXXXF-BP2
DIMM Bar code extended MLXXXF-BE2
Supplies
Toner cartridge (yield is 30,000 images) ML450X-AA
Maintenance kit 220V (yield is 300,000 images) ML450X-BG
Staples Refill  (3 X 5000 staples) ML450X-AS
Paper handling
3 tray capacity input feeder
(2,500 sheets) ML450F-TL
Finisher/Stapler ML450F-SB
Face up tray ML450F-TF
Tray A4 (500 sheets) ML450F-TR
Duplexer ML450F-DA
Envelope feeder ML450F-TE
Country Code xx:  CC=Central Europe, AD=Denmark, AE=UK, AK=Switzerland,
AT=Israel, AZ=Asia/Pacific
EN - mL450 - 0502
Copyright © 2002 CPG International.